392 40'00"

Latitude

7.5’ Loc.

Topo Location

epn}jjBbuo

15’ Loc. .

(cailc.)

| Company Pa’ﬂSBnghe\r WV Gas

Farm __Johy S Wade #1780

15’ Quad

(sec.)
7.5’ Quad Honvdred
District Chopch

County_ 103

WELL LOCATION PLAT

Permit 3020\ _

§o° 251 00"




I3
i
b
- 3
{ v
\~ ‘.‘A
i LS q*

L LOCATION ¥ Wil " T2l "L 2L C

ne 1 ':Nﬁv

.
<

-

. - . v

- w" - <
e o

Y [

©

Y -

\ A Bartrg

& : I

&

ST w 8007

Alice Ldg(lz

i -/,{,.;‘:‘;}x _A
Lyl
Compeny PITIDEAKGE + Mk WA L. i STATE GF WEST VIRGINL
)i WP ® - S b b b CEPARTHMENT OF MINER
Ad s rones M m.d—-m Z . -,M.rm.}..._).rm.,r‘;‘; AL ANC GAS Oivisior
Pare I0HN 2 WAEDT ; Cram _gESTOM
T rewh. Ac rwt Sabe by B PR

P






JOHN S. WADE ¥O. 178@1,. No. 489 O.F.-Wetzel.

WeT - 2 01- 2

Church District, Wetzel County, W. Va.

By Pittaburgh & W, Va, Gas Co., Clarkeburg, W. Va.

On 65 acres (Map Loc., Maan,, N.W.3=-2-4); surface owned by Mary
Kearns, Burton, W, Va.; and mineral rights, 1/3 by Mary
Kearns, Burton, ¥. Va., 1/3 by Gladys Taylor, Burton, W, Va.,
and 1/3 by Armand V. Wade. Hundred, W, Va.

Well was completed March 28, 1904,

Elevation, 1184 L, },

13* conductor, 167; 10" casing, 560! (reclaimed); 8i#, 1343¢
{reclaimed); 6§%, 2130t

Coal was emcountered at 815-820 and 920-926¢,

Abandonment reported to Dept., of Mines June 12, 1936.

Located 6~8-19041; began drg. 1-21-1904; comp, drg, 3-28-190L,

Well was net shot, % hole,

Top. Bottom, Thickness.

Clay - Q0= 16 16
Slate and lime : 16 - 60 e
Slate, lime, and sand 60 - 815 755
Mapletown (Sewickley) Coal 815 - 820 5
Lime, hard ! 820 - 920 100
Pittsburgh Coal 920 - 926 6
- Slate and lime : 926 - 990 64
Red rock, soft 990 -.1025 %g
Slate and red rock 1025 - 1193 1
Lime; hard - 119% - 1212 19
Slate, soft 1212 - 1232 20
Red rock, soft 1232 - 1320 88
Red rock, soft 1320 - 1335 15
Sand 1335 - 1343 8
Slate 1343 - 1355 12
Lime, black ce 1355 = 1369 - 1M
Slate 1369 - 1L06 37
Sand, white, soft 1406 - 1426 20
Slate, dark 1426 < 1455 29
Big Dunkard Sand, hard 1455 - 1530 75
Slate, dark, soft 1530 - 1543 13
Lime, 1light, hard 1543 -~ 1565 12
Slate, black, soft 1565 - 1580 15
Sand, white, soft 1580 - 1635 55
Slate and lime ' 1635 - 1740 105
Sand, hard * 1740 - 1760 20
Slate snd lime 1760 - 1855 95
Salt Sand, hard ‘ 1855 - 1917 63
Slate and lime, hard 1917 - 1955 38
Red rock, soft 1955 - 2005 50
Slate and lime shells 2005 - 2062 57
Maxton Sand (gas, 2067!) 2062 - 2112 50
Pencil Cave 2112 - 2117 5
Big Lime, white, hard 2117 - 2175 58
Big Injun Sand (gas, 2190!) - 2175 - 2400 225
Slate, white 2400 - 2410 10
Sand, white 2410 - 2425 15
Slate and shells 2425 - 2475 50
Squaw Sand, hard 2475 - 2550 75
Slate, soft 2650 - 2555 5
Iime, hard 2555 - 2620 65

(OVER)
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JOHN 8., WADE FO. 1780 WELL (Continued).

.. Slate and shells .-

Lim' hamA o > .

- Slate, soft
- Lime, hard

Slate and shel].s» :
Pink rock
Slate, white

" Gantz Sand, hard .

Slate N
50«Ft. Sand, bard

Slate and shells, whlte
30-Ft. Sand, hard (saﬁ, 2958'}
Red rock

Sand, hard

Slate'

Gordon Sand

Slate

4th Sand

3Yate and shells

Bayard Sand (gas, 3310')
Slate and shells

Linme

Slate

Lime
Slate
Total depth

2720 - 2740

- 2740 - 2800

2800 -~ 2830

2830— 230

28; -281"5
285 - 2882

2882 - 2892

zeg 296%

- 29§1
29'{1 - 3008
3008 ~ 3034
3034 - 3092
3092 - 3113
113 - 3147
3147 < 3309
3309 - 3311

-3311 - 3380
3380 - 3510

10 - 3115

" 315 - 3425
3401

425 -
: 31&91

" Top, Bottom. Thickness,
- 2620 - 2670
2670 - 2720
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. Record of Well No. / 7 Y7 Located on% J Farm - 19 \
. W - _District 7/ 3 County W }q R State
. Division ,ﬁ District No. // Drilled under well Order ;
. Rig built by Mu ﬁw Begﬂn?u,we 5 1943 Completed M 7 1903
it aied vy Gesek fdure, 55 fon, 21 10y Comviosd Trasrzs 907
4  Depth of Well 3%/ #/ __fest __ _ SizeofHole 4 P Producing _+_Ja
; Elev: 1184
h ‘ CASED WITH ' REMARKS
: AMOUNT ‘ Sizr ’ KIND
, /67 /3" el | o ]
L . SLo! 0 ‘ﬂ'ﬂ/ Maﬁeﬁ{/ﬁ'*/ﬁ‘/
WAL MERIR S : R
L lmsot [ 4PF M . - —
! 2% e Noolooid Zrcac: 5=/52 (..
§ 1 A
COAL WSMK’WJ:}M"'% 220 —F2F
roxiations
Top BorTOoM orL Gas WATER REMARKS ;

SYSE. /530 | %MMM~ ,
jzo3s j2/f0 LML
20T I S
e arrs 21 FE_ 2400 12203 - -
M ‘2406 2425 | I
“2¥¥o ZFYET | o ,
28F2 \2372 | | o e L , .
2923 oo . 295K L
We3o |Z032. 3070 j
B/ JYYC .

3370 33(2 3310 |
| .;;@77’[1 U R
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"30 Sec. 2.0
I Min. 30
2.0 Ko

.5 Y Do

10 7Y
¥« 240
o 320

Rock Pressure

5= f
Taken Htan . 2P~ /70, 19

By

a‘zoa A/ro
y.; 070 [«r

“« /ﬁm' o k
7. tc o
PPN NP I IS 05
“ ‘_3 1 , *N /?/) 'j W”
““ Iy rRa , \
e /7&-§
‘" /o te 3
29 4 2. Q\
“" foa T} ?
« oy
- ;'360

WELL TUBED AND PACKED..

VIZ:i— 2/7@% % zrces,

: %@231947’

FIRST PRESSURE TEST IN. . a°.. .. . TUBING ’ REMARKS
30 Sec. Lo Ibs. l
1 Min. 50 “ 5 B ,
2 “ /oo “ 1 |
L8 ST “ | l
0" 278 “
i £ 46 O “ : |
I , “ j
Rock Pressure 52 0 “in/2dice, , e e wi,
Taken %/ 25 19 o ; .
By i j
MATERIAL FOR THIS WELL RECEIVED FROM FOLLOWING SOURCES: 4
%W'«- o, Hbolo_ ]
oi M(/ZW é/ . c ‘
/ Z"‘ - . !
&M‘M\’) " Lo le . |
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